smart hot runner solutions
MJTG09
© Copyright Mastip Technology Limited. Information subject to alteration. V1.03  www.mastip.com
Mastip Manifold Nozzles
MJTG09-2
MJ Thermal Gate09 Series Standard Tip
Tip and Material Grade Availability

To order a nozzle assembly:
Provide the Nozzle Code + Grade
(Order example: MJTT09075+10 G2)
To order a tip:
Provide the Tip Code + Grade
(Order example: MJ 09 TT+10 G2)
Tip and Material Grade Availability
Tip (Code) G1 G2 G5
Multi-hole Torpedo Tip
(MJ 09 TT+10)
Ï  Ï
© Copyright Mastip Technology Limited. Information subject to alteration. V1.03  www.mastip.com MJTG09-7
Mastip Manifold Nozzles MJ Thermal Gate 09 Series Extended Tip +10
Rear Loading ConfigurationFront Loading Configuration - Recommended
E = L x 0.0000132 x (nozzle temp. ºC - mould temp. ºC)
Note
1.   Gate cooling is critical for correct operation and gate quality.    See Cooling section in the Technical Specifications.
2.  Modify gate diameter and land to suit the part.     See Gate Modifications in the Technical Specifications.
*  Minimum strength (σy) of nozzle plate 800MPa.
Nozzle Code L
E@ΔT
=200C
E@ΔT
=250C
MJTT09075+10 85 0.22 0.28
MJTT09095+10 105 0.28 0.35
MJTT09115+10 125 0.33 0.41
MJTT09130+10 140 0.37 0.46
MJTT09145+10 155 0.41 0.51
MJTT09175+10 185 0.49 0.61
© Copyright Mastip Technology Limited. Information subject to alteration. V1.03  www.mastip.com
Mastip Manifold Nozzles
MJTG09-8
MJ Thermal GateInstallation Guide